Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Koértévling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28
Reg L att/Nat Msv

Ponny enbet/par - L att

Plac
1

Maraton Resultat

Straff Maraton

Kusk

Jorgen Strém; Bergs Hastklubb
Hast

Surprice

Oscar Mattsson; Roslagens Rid & Kdorklubb
Hast

Aphelia

Hagens Viktor

Leif Carlsson; Gnesta Ridklubb
Hast
Ryver

Veronica Blom; Bergs Hastklubb

Hast

Ginst

Milou Kvick

Karin Bondeson; Vartoftaortens Rid&Kérséllskap

Hast
Mimer 200

Anna-Carin Mohlin; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Hast
Elektron

Torbjérn Johansson; Bergs Héastklubb
Hast
VabjornsAllan
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2006-05-28

Totalt
38,24

42,80

44,19

47,24

62,33

65,82

74,81

Hinder
38,24

41,00

44,19

47,24

62,33

59,82

59,01

1

Strackor
0,0

1,8
(0+1,8+0)

0,0

0,0

0,0

6,0
(0+6,0+0)

10 5,8
(0+5,8+0)

Total tid

3:11,20

3:25,01

3:40,96

3:56,20

5:11,66

4:59,12

4:55,07

H1

33,8
®)

35,4
(6)

31,7
©)

33,2
(4)

53,0
©)

40,0
)

30,7
&)

H2

36,4
@

40,8
(4)

37,9
@

40,9
©)

62,4
(8)

47,1
)

44,4
(6)

H3

31,6
@

36,3
©)

39,3
®)

38,1
(4)

44,5
(8)

43,7
)

39,9
(6)

H4

47,3
2

45,5
@

55,5
©)

65,1
©)

96,7
(6)

98,2
)

130,3
©)

H5

42,1
2

47,1
©)

56,7
(6)

58,8
)

55,1
(©)

70,1
(8)

49,8
(4)

H8

14:49:53



Maraton Resultat

Eskilstunaortens Ryttar forening
Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28
Reg Léatt/Nat Msv

Hast enbet - L att
Straff Maraton

Plac  Kusk Totalt Hinder Strackor Total tid H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8

1 Stefan Eriksson; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening 37,79 37,79 0,0 3:08,95 358 416 30,1 37,9 43,77
Hast (11 (6 D D )
Rimfrost

2 Madeleine Bohnke; Edsbyns RK 39,88 39,88 0,0 3:19,40 31,7 41,7 42,6 38,7 44,8
Hast @) n @ @ @)
Baloo

3 Hans Fransson; Upplandskuskarna 39,91 39,91 0,0 3:19,56 31,6 38,8 349 44,2 50,2
Hast ) 7 @) ©) (7
Hercules

4 Sara Andersson; Nykils Rid-och Koérsallskap 41,04 41,04 0,0 3:25,21 353 39,0 38,1 41,3 51,6
Hast ) ) ) @) ©)
Edwin

5 Fredrik Pettersson; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening 41,57 36,77 4.8 3:03,87 28,1 38,55 357 40,0 41,6
Hast (0+4,8+0) @ o 6 &
Falke 127

6 Eva Eriksson; Korsallskapet Nordhallanningarna 41,58 41,58 0,0 3:27,88 33,6 439 34,1 46,1 50,2
Hast 6 (1) @ (6) )
Houstonian

7 Anna Bystrom; Johannesbergkuskarna 47,15 39,15 8,0 3:15,76 28,8 39,3 335 533 409
Hast (0+8,0+0) 2 4 2 (8) (@0}
Galleway

8 Marina Skéld; Astorpsortens Rf 49,64 47,84 1,8 3:59,20 350 43,0 40,0 64,4 56,7
Hast (0+1,8+0) ) ©) 9 (10 (10
Garinetta
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Maraton Resultat

Eskilstunaortens Ryttar forening
Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28
Reg Léatt/Nat Msv

Hast enbet - L att
Straff Maraton

Plac  Kusk Totalt Hinder Strackor Total tid H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8

9 Maria Henriksson; Johannesbergkuskarna 53,58 41,78 11,8 3:28,92 356 40,0 357 50,2 474
Hast (0+11,8+0) (100 (9 (6) (7 ©)
Tuiger

10 Johnny Wigstrom; Upplandskuskarna 57,21 43,61 13,6 3:38,03 353 43,0 36,8 53,3 49,7
Hast ©) ) (7 ©) (6)
Nasuddens Eddie

11  Annelie Pettersson; Johannesbergkuskarna 58,85 52,25 6,6 4:21,26 336 51,9 484 70,0 574
Hast (0+6,6+0) G (12 (12 @11y @1
Lothar Matthaus

12 Lena Elander; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening 63,11 51,91 11,2 4:19,55 38,0 49,2 40,7 71,8 599
Hast (0+11,2+0) 12 @11y @O (1@ (1
Bombastic
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Eskilstunaortens Ryttar forening

Reg Léatt/Nat Msv

Ponny enbet/par - Msv

Plac
1

Kusk

Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar; Hemseortens Ridklubb
Hast

Certina

AlmnéasKanon

Helene Zettervall; Gnesta Ridklubb
Hast
Fix

Jon Lund; Norge
Hast
Hedda Gabler 14589

Siegfried Kabinger; Billingens Distansridklubb
Hést
Agilo 20

Katarina Elgh; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Hast
Pluto XXX1-3

2006-05-28

Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28

Maraton Resultat

Straff Maraton

Totalt
70,49

72,61

74,77

83,86

87,88

Hinder
70,49

72,61

74,77

82,16

87,88

4

Strackor
0,0

0,0

0,0

17

(0+0+1,7)

0,0
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Total tid
5:52,43

6:03,04

6:13,87

6:50,82

7:19,38

H1

34,4
(@h)

35,1
2

36,0
3

50,8
©)

435
(4)

H2

42,6
@

45,3
2

51,3
3

61,5
©)

60,0
(4)

H3

53,8
&)

53,9
©)

53,1
@

57,6
©)

57,4
(4)

H4

66,5
(4)

57,1
@

59,8
3

58,3
2

85,4
©)

H5

471
@

62,9
©)

58,2
&)

61,5
(4)

61,1
®3)

H6

55,3
(4)

54,1
2

53,2
@

55,3
©)

63,1
©)

H7
52,8

@

54,7
@)

62,4
3

65,8
(4)

69,0
©)

H8

14:49:53



Eskilstunaortens Ryttar forening

Reg Léatt/Nat Msv

Hast enbet - Msv

Plac
1

Kusk

Knut Andersson; Vinslov RF
Hast

Passus

Lars-Ove Venbakken; Norge
Hast
Michelangelo

Maria Henriksson; Johannesbergkuskarna
Hast
Macho

Mariana Femling; Johannesbergkuskarna
Hast
Ornen

Stale Sagstuen; Norge
Hast
Melmac

Peter Carlsson; Korséllskapet Nordhallanningarna
Hast
Haga Zeniths M oonlight

Karin Straat; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Hast
M ozes

Thomas Sjoberg; Lysekils Ryttarférening
Hast
Marwin

2006-05-28

Maraton Resultat

Kortavling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28

Straff Maraton

Totalt
60,62

69,68

71,37

71,74

75,51

89,21

106,03

130,17
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5

Hinder
60,62

68,48

71,37

71,74

72,31

73,21

94,43

70,17

60

Strackor
0,0

1,2
(0+1,2+0)

0,0

0,0

3,2
(0+3,2+0)

16,0

11,6
(0+6,6+5,0)

0,0

Total tid
5:03,09

5:42,42

5:56,86

5:58,71

6:01,53

6:06,03

7:52,16

5:50,87

H1

30,5
@

331
©)

36,9
©)

36,4
(4)

39,7
(6)

40,5
(8)

55,2
©)

31,2
@

H2

40,9
@

55,9
(6)

52,2
©)

47,8
©)

59,2
7

49,2
(4)

70,3
(8)

44,1
2

H3

48,0
&)

51,5
©)

50,8
(4)

50,3
©)

53,2
(6)

65,9
(8)

71,7
©)

46,6
@

H4

435
@

46,6
©)

55,2
©)

49,9
(4)

45,6
&)

55,2
®)

69,5
(8)

83,3
©)

H5

46,6
&)

50,7
(4)

50,0
®3)

56,5
(6)

57,4
7

51,6
®)

69,7
©)

45,3
@

H6

453
@

49,5
©)

52,6
(6)

52,7
©

49,1
2

52,3
®)

68,7
©)

50,2
(4)

H7 H8
48,2

@

55,1
(4)

59,1
(6)

65,2
(®)

57,4
©)

51,4
©)

67,1
©)

50,2
@
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Maraton Resultat

Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Koértévling, Eskilstuna: 2006-05-26-2006-05-28
Reg L att/Nat Msv

Hast enbet - Msv
Straff Maraton

Plac Kusk Totalt Hinder Strackor Total tid H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8
9 Ewa Nowén; Arsta Sportryttare 143,63 83,63 60 0,0 6:58,13 40,1 834 640 576 576 540 615
Hast (7) 9) (7 (7 8 8 (7
Tabasco

Hast par/fyrspann -Msv
Straff Maraton

Plac  Kusk Totalt Hinder Strackor Total tid H1 H 2 H3 H 4 H5 H 6 H7 H8

1 Goran Peterson; Tranemoryttarna 67,28 67,28 0,0 5:36,42 36,8 454 46,9 54,1 50,8 48,8 53,6
Hast D D D D D D D
Bolero
Gallile

2 Yngve Kall; Billingens Distansridklubb 83,61 83,61 0,0 6:58,05 445 551 596 72,6 63,4 595 634
Hast @ ) @ @) ) @ )
Kasper
Wisa

3 Erik Broms; Alsenbygden KR 83,66 79,26 4.4 6:36,29 459 544 606 584 558 654 559
Hast (0+4,4+0) ©) @ ©) 7 2 @) 2
Tamil
Torsta’s Tackel

4 Tomas Eriksson; Astorpsortens Rf 88,80 88,80 0,0 7:23,99 46,4 70,1 60,7 586 675 644 764
Hast @) @) @) ) @) ) @)
Monzo
Sunlight
Nougat
Day Dream
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